
Training Subject

9:30-11:30 Orientation

11:30-12:00 Opening Ceremony

12:00-13:30 Welcome Lunch

13:30-16:30
Zero Accident Activities and KYT(Lecture),
Point and call, Individual health checks (Practice), etc.

9:30 - 12:30
Hazard prediction training   【video】                                                                                            KYT Basic 4-
Round Method(Introduction)　 【video】　                                                       How to Understand and Express
Reasons for Hazards (Practice)

13:30 - 6:30 KYT Basic 4-Round Method (Practice)    【video】

9:30 - 12:30 KYT Basic 4-Round Method (Practice)

13:30 - 16:30 KYT Basic 4-Round Method (Practice)/Individual 4R-KYT  (Practice)

9:30 - 12:30 Board KYT (Practice)

13:30 - 16:30
One point KYT (Practiceand)   【video】                                                                                   Introduction and
promotion of KYT (Lecture)

17-Nov Sat -

18-Nov Sun -

9:30 - 12:30 Operational Direction STK Training  (Practice)   【video】

14:00- 16:30 3D/VR Theaters / Safety Museum

9:30 - 12:30 Practice of KYT in daily activities (Lecture),  Traffic KYT

13:30 - 16:30 Problem Submission and Solution Methods, 4-Round Problem-solving                    Self-target /Team-target/Q&A

9:30 - 12:00 Making "Planning Report"

14:00 - 16:00 Field Survey  (" Fuji Electric Co., Ltd")

9:30 - 12:00 Report Presentation / General Q&A / Evaluation  

12:00 - 12:30 Closing ceremony

18:00 -  20:00  Farewell party

23-Nov Fri Departure from Japan

Zero Accident Activities (KYT)   November  2007

20-Nov Tue

16-Nov

21-Nov Wed

22-Nov Thu

14-Nov Wed

Fri

19-Nov Mon

Schedule

13-Nov Tue

15-Nov Thu


